Acolyte schedule - March 2025

9:00 2-Mar 9-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar
1st Server Gregory Budslick Braxton Goodlad Kate Skipper Will Piazza
2nd Server Annabelle Budslick Anna Goodlad Adela Saladino Adela Saladino Reese Kubisiak
1st Cross Reef Teffenhart Wyatt Wrigley Quinn Saladino Quinn Saladino Gavin Kubisiak
2nd Cross Claire Bragg Wes Wrigley Amos Saladino Sophie Helin Parker Cunningham
Torch Charlotte MacArthur Mitchell Wrigley Claire Bragg Amos Saladino Caroline Piazza
Torch George Collins Sophie Helin Charlotte MacArthur Easton Bauer Elsin Cunningham
Torch Harper James Kate Skipper Lilly Svihel Kynsleee Grohman Harper James
Torch Henry James George Collins Easton Bauer Lilly Svihel Henry James
MC Dave Reed Kristen Skipper Jody Maxwell Kristen Skipper Dave Reed

11:00

2-Mar

9-Mar

16-Mar

23-Mar

30-Mar

1st Server

Gus Wilson

2nd Server

1st Cross

2nd Cross

Torch

Torch

Torch

Torch

MC

Nyle Hedin

Tom Younkman
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Ash Wednesday
March 5 6:pm
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